
附件：

眉山乡2020年度第一季度群养农村公路

管理养护工作考评评分汇总表

	类别
	      月份

  行政村
	第一季度

	
	
	1月
	2月
	3月
	均分
	排名

	A类
6公里以上
	高田村
	90
	0
	92
	91
	1

	
	太山村
	92
	0
	88
	90
	2

	
	天山村
	90
	0
	88
	89
	3

	
	南湖村 
	90
	0
	88
	89
	4

	
	观山村
	87
	0
	89
	88 
	5

	
	田内村
	88
	0
	86
	87
	6

	
	小眉村 
	86
	0
	86
	86
	7

	B类
6公里以下
	三凌村
	92
	0
	92
	92
	1

	
	外寨村
	90
	0
	92
	91
	2

	
	山后村
	90
	0
	90
	90 
	3

	
	前进村
	88
	0
	90
	89 
	4

	
	大眉村
	90
	0
	89
	89
	4

	
	观音村
	88
	0
	88
	88
	6



